connecting leads
Description
A range of interconnecting options to simplify
wiring of fan assemblies and for connecting
to other system elements.
single fan connection leads
PAPST Connection Leads are designed for use
with single or multiple fan applications and are

23 500
815
Ordering Information
Part No. Description Dimensions between connectors
LZ120/2H/AC 2 fan lead, AC colour coded 320mm +50/-0
LZ120/3H/AC 3 fan lead, AC colour coded 320mm +50/-0
LZ120/4H/AC 4 fan lead, AC colour coded 260mm +50/-0
LZ120/6H/AC 6 fan lead, AC colour coded 260mm +50/-0
For DC leads, add DC suffix instead of AC to part number
LZ120 with earthlead
LZ120E/1.5 & LZ120E/3.0
All measurements in mm.